
 

MEADOW MOUNTAIN WATER SUPPLY CO. 

2026 Schedule of Fees 

Water Usage Fees – Quarterly for up to 10,000 gallons per month: 

 Developed Lot: $387 

 Undeveloped Lot: $193.50 

Excess Water Usage 

 Over 10,000 gallons per month:  50¢ per 100 gallons 

Over 20,000 gallons per month:  $2.00 per 100 gallons 

Late fees: Payments are considered delinquent if not paid within 30 days of the due date. 

Delinquent fee: $25 one-time fee per occurrence 

Late charges: $10 per month or 4.5% interest per Quarter on outstanding balance, whichever is 

greater. If more than 1 Quarter late, fee is $20 per month. 

If delinquent accounts are not paid up within 3 months, or other arrangements have not been 

made for payment, service to the delinquent members may be disconnected, and the fees below 

applied. Service cannot be reconnected until account is paid up. 

Disconnect and Reconnect fees: 

 Disconnect fee: $50 

 Reconnect Fee: $150 

Tap Fee: There is a tap fee for any new lot annexed into MMWSC to connect to our water main. 

Contact the Board at contact@meadowmountainwater.org for further information. 

Assessments: Membership shall be notified of assessments and the corresponding payment schedule 

as the Board determines assessments are needed. The Board does not see the need to impose a special 

assessment at this time.  

ULU Fees: The USDA financing package (approved by members June 2024) for the Upper Loop 

Upgrade will add the following amounts to our quarterly water bills: 

 USDA Loan Repay: $83.11 

 USDA Loan Reserve: $8.31 

 USDA SLA Reserve: $50.58 
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